85
47
223
198
241

173
204
56
73
194

1-2
20
23
80
211

126
226
256
134
172

219
96

NOVEMBER SONGS - 2009
Country Club Aires

Opening
Songs

Set I
Bye, Bye, Blackbird
Blue Skies
The Yellow Rose of Texas
Put on Your Old Gray Bonnet
Red River Valley
Solo

Set IT
Vive L’ Amour
That’s Amore
L-O-V-E
For Me and My Gal
The Anniversary Waltz
Solo

Set I
Enjoy Yourself
I’ve Got a Loverly Bunch of Coconuts
There is a Tavern in the Town
Feudin’ and Fightin’
Buffalo Gals
Solo

Set IV
Over the River
For the Beauty of the Earth
Now Thank We All Our God
America the Beautiful
The Best Things in Life are Free
Solo

Closing
Happy Trails

Bye, Bye Blues

"

b

NnTaQw o> QT

wloNoNeNe!

10/13/09 jw



