NOVEMBER SONGS - 2009 Country Club Aires

3	Songs	Opening		<u>Key</u> F
85 47 223 198 241	Bye, Bye, Blackbird Blue Skies The Yellow Rose of Texas Put on Your Old Gray Bonnet Red River Valley <u>Solo</u>	<u>Set I</u>		F F G Ab F
173 204 56 73 194	Vive L'Amour That's Amore L-O-V-E For Me and My Gal The Anniversary Waltz <u>Solo</u>	<u>Set II</u>		Bb G G F C
1-2 20 23 80 211	Enjoy Yourself I've Got a Loverly Bunch of Coco There is a Tavern in the Town Feudin' and Fightin' Buffalo Gals <u>Solo</u>	<u>Set III</u> onuts		C C C Eb D
126 226 256 134 172	Over the River For the Beauty of the Earth Now Thank We All Our God America the Beautiful The Best Things in Life are Free Solo	<u>Set IV</u>		C G Eb Bb C
219 96	Happy Trails Bye, Bye Blues	<u>Closing</u>		F G
			10/13/0)9 jw